
Stenungsunds DGC Sommartour. → Deltävling 8 • 24.11.2024 21:06 (1)

Stenungsunds DGC Sommartour. → Deltävling 8

No  

Calle Ahlstrom

Amatör

Oscar Sellén

Hampus Sellén

Ludwig Eskelin

Jacob Andersson

Martin Rutgersson

Rickard Olofsson

Jessica Sjöblom

Freda Peterson

Jimmy Sjöblom

Jimmy Abraham

Open

Marcus Cissig

Alexander Berglund

Joakim Göransson

Jesper persson

tim oscarsson

Simon Carlsson
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Stenungsunds DGC Sommartour. → Deltävling 8 • 24.11.2024 21:06 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 58

1 Calle Ahlstrom 0 0

Amatör

1 Martin Rutgersson 3 4 2 3 4 5 2 5 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 +5 63

2 Jacob Andersson 3 3 4 2 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 4 5 3 +6 64

2 Hampus Sellén 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 +6 64

4 Jimmy Sjöblom 3 3 2 4 4 5 3 5 6 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 +10 68

4 Oscar Sellén 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 +10 68

6 Rickard Olofsson 4 3 2 3 3 5 5 7 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 +12 70

7 Ludwig Eskelin 3 3 4 5 4 4 2 7 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 +14 72

8 Freda Peterson 4 3 3 4 4 8 3 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 +15 73

9 Jimmy Abraham 2 3 5 3 4 5 4 6 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 7 5 3 +17 75

10 Jessica Sjöblom 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 7 7 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 6 5 +28 86

Open

1 Jesper persson 2 2 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 2 0 58

2 tim oscarsson 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 +1 59

3 Joakim Göransson 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 +2 60

4 Simon Carlsson 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 5 4 +3 61

5 Marcus Cissig 5 2 3 3 4 3 3 6 5 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 +4 62

6 Alexander Berglund 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 +5 63
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Stenungsunds DGC Sommartour. → Deltävling 8 • 24.11.2024 21:06 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 58

Avg 3.4 2.8 3.2 3.4 3.8 4.6 2.9 5.3 4.6 3.3 3.7 3.6 3.6 2.9 3.4 4.6 4.3 3.3 66.6

Difficulty 7 1 4 9 16 10 2 18 12 5 15 13 14 3 8 11 17 6 8.6

Birdie -1 2 4 6 2 3 4 1 3 2 1 4 1 2 35 12%

Par 0 8 11 3 7 4 3 10 3 6 10 8 6 8 9 10 8 4 9 127 44%

Bogey 1 4 1 5 5 12 9 1 5 2 2 5 7 7 3 5 5 5 4 87 30%

Double Bogey 2 2 2 2 1 4 4 2 3 2 1 1 1 6 1 32 11%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 1 1 6 2%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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